STATHERN PRIMARY SCHOOL — GOVERNING BODY REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2022-23

NAME OF
GOVERNOR

TYPE OF
GOVERNOR

Clare Allen Co-opted governor

Ken Bray LA governor

Sarah Cross Parent governor
Liz Foulston

Parent governor

Kat Hampson Co-opted governor

DATE
CURRENT
TERM OF
OFFICE
BEGAN

27/09/2020

21/06/2022

08/03/2022

18/02/2020

16/03/2021

RELEVANT BUSINESS
INTERESTS

LINKS TO OTHER
EDUCATIONAL
ESTABLISHMENTS

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIPS WITH

SCHOOL STAFF OR
OTHER GOVERNORS

Priory Federation of N/A

National Leader of

Governance Academies, Lincolnshire —
Trustee

National Governance

Association — independent

consultant

Leicestershire County

Council — independent

educational consultant

Stathern Parish Council — = N/A N/A

Chairman

Stathern WMI Committee N/A N/A

— Member

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

DATE

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22



NAME OF
GOVERNOR

Rebecca Hill

Marcus Helps

Karen Lambert

Lisa

Leathborough

Helen
Widdowson

TYPE OF
GOVERNOR

Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor

Headteacher

Parent governor

Staff governor

DATE
CURRENT

TERM OF
OFFICE
BEGAN

04/07/2022

22/03/2022

01/07/2020

05/06/2021

20/09/2018

RELEVANT BUSINESS
INTERESTS

N/A

N/A

Stathern WMI Committee
— Member

N/A

N/A

LINKS TO OTHER
EDUCATIONAL
ESTABLISHMENTS

N/A

N/A

Mowbray Education Trust —
governance committee
member

N/A

N/A

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIPS WITH
SCHOOL STAFF OR
OTHER GOVERNORS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22

27/09/22



